Downers Grove South High School



:

Class Time

z 3

233 %

$E 2%

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30
5:45
6:00

6:15
6:30
6:45
7:20
7:35
7:50

8:05
8:20
8:35

8:50
9:05

9:20

9:50

National Anthem Performed by:
Downers Grove South Choral Group

Sycamore Marching Spartans

St. Rita of Cascia Marching Mustangs

Wheaton North Falcon Marching Band

Sandwich High School Renegade Regiment

Lockport Marching Porters

Amos Alonzo Stagg Marching Chargers
Wheeling Wildcat Marching Band

Judges Break

Morton High School Marching Band
Glenbard West Hilltopper Marching Band
Glenbrook North Spartan Marching Band

Muscatine Muskie Marching Band
Normal Community Marching Ironmen

Lincoln-Way Central Marching Knights

Fremd Viking Marching Band
Lemont High School Band

Exhibition

Awards Presentation

Location

f Performance Schedule

Director(s)

Downers Grove, IL  Joy Belt-Roselieb

Sycamore, IL

Chicago, IL

Wheaton, IL
Sandwich, IL
Lockport, IL

Palos Hills, IL
Wheeling, IL

Morton, IL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Northbrook, IL

Muscatine, lowa

Normal, IL
New Leno Ilga% 3
‘b‘ t & |
@etine, IL

_ /;Ben Collins d;

Ken Goodman
Becky Olsen

Cindy Gradek
Jodi McLawhorn

Jon Noworyta
Terry Wickwire

Brian Covey
Amy Ejka

Jeff Daeschler

Brian Logan

Jeff Neavor
Mark Hengesh

Rich Chapman
Mark Running

Jeffery Heid
Lance Meadows

Eric Willman

Stephen Nedzel

_ Matthew Nioore

David Nommensen

% 3



October 7th, 2006

Downers Grove South

Marching Mustangs
would like to wish all

the participating schools
GOOD LUCK! (/




Music Bowl Participants

COLOURATIONS
\

DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH MARCHING MUSTANGS « 2008

Music and color have always been integrally united to evoke certain moods and emotions.. Even
Einstein wrote of the correlations between music and color. Qur show for 2006, Colourations, unites
the visual imagery of colors with the power of music to create a spectacle of emotion on the field.

Music: Les Preludes by Franz Liszt and music from the ballet Firebird by Igor Stravinsky

Drum Majors: Nidhi Shah and Christy Fraticola

Section Leaders: Sylvia Badon (flutes), Amy O’Dell (clarinets and Woodwind Captain), Julie Fischer
(alto saxophones), Katie Legel (bass clarinets and tenor saxophones), Jeanne Knepper (trumpets),
Julie Sharp (mellophones and Brass Captain), Ben Sorce (trombones), Kevin Savage and Eric Hart
(baritones and basses), David Luetger (pit percussion), Tim Strenning (battery percussion), Justin
Kono (percussion).

Guard Captains: Jackie Hundseder, Catie Malooly, Paula Nuguid
Band Directors: Ron Hornish, Craig Roselieb (Music Arranger), Glenn Williams

Staff: Hien Do (Visual Caption Head/Drill Design); Dwayne Rawl (Percussion Instructor/Percussion
Arranger), Eli Tamondong (Guard Instructor/Designer), Ken Bluder (Brass Instructor/Visual Tech),
Jackie Fischer (Woodwind Instructor/Visual Tech), Sheena Lilly (Student Teacher), Stephanie
Dobson (Visual Tech), Becky Reichert (Percussion Tech), Kira Johns (Percussion Tech), Molly
Djuric (Guard Tech).




