

Class	Time	School	Location	Director(s)
	4:45	National Anthem Performed by: Downers Grove South Choral Group	Downers Grove, IL	Joy Belt-Roselieb
Α	5:00	Sycamore Marching Spartans	Sycamore, IL	Ken Goodman Becky Olsen
Α	5:15	St. Rita of Cascia Marching Mustangs	Chicago, IL	Cindy Gradek Jodi McLawhorn
AA	5:30	Wheaton North Falcon Marching Band	Wheaton, IL	Jon Noworyta
AA	5:45	Sandwich High School Renegade Regiment	Sandwich, IL	Terry Wickwire
AA	6:00	Lockport Marching Porters	Lockport, IL	Brian Covey Amy Ejka
AA	6:15	Amos Alonzo Stagg Marching Chargers	Palos Hills, IL	Jeff Daeschler
AA	6:30	Wheeling Wildcat Marching Band	Wheeling, IL	Brian Logan
	6:45	Judges Break		
AA	7:20	Morton High School Marching Band	Morton, IL	Jeff Neavor
AA	7:35	Glenbard West Hilltopper Marching Band	Glen Ellyn, IL	Mark Hengesh
AA	7:50	Glenbrook North Spartan Marching Band	Northbrook, IL	Rich Chapman Mark Running
AAA	8:05	Muscatine Muskie Marching Band	Muscatine, Iowa	Jeffery Heid
AAA	8:20	Normal Community Marching Ironmen	Normal, IL	Lance Meadows
AAA	8:35	Lincoln-Way Central Marching Knights	New Lenox, IL	Eric Willman Stephen Nedzel
AAA	8:50	Fremd Viking Marching Band	Palatine, IL	Matthew Moore
AAA	9:05	Lemont High School Band	Lemont, IL	David Nommensen Ben Collins
		Exhibition	253/11	2
	9:20	Downers Grove South Marching Mustangs	Downers Grove, IL	Ron Hornish Craig Roselieb Glenn Williams
	9:50	Awards Presentation		

Kristan Bennett October 7th, 2006 **Downers Grove South Marching Mustangs** would like to wish all the participating schools

## COLOURATIONS



**DOWNERS GROVE SOUTH MARCHING MUSTANGS • 2006** 

Music and color have always been integrally united to evoke certain moods and emotions. Even Einstein wrote of the correlations between music and color. Our show for 2006, *Colourations*, unites the visual imagery of colors with the power of music to create a spectacle of emotion on the field.

Music: Les Preludes by Franz Liszt and music from the ballet Firebird by Igor Stravinsky

Drum Majors: Nidhi Shah and Christy Fraticola

Section Leaders: Sylvia Badon (flutes), Amy O'Dell (clarinets and Woodwind Captain), Julie Fischer (alto saxophones), Katie Legel (bass clarinets and tenor saxophones), Jeanne Knepper (trumpets), Julie Sharp (mellophones and Brass Captain), Ben Sorce (trombones), Kevin Savage and Eric Hart (baritones and basses), David Luetger (pit percussion), Tim Strenning (battery percussion), Justin Kono (percussion).

Guard Captains: Jackie Hundseder, Catie Malooly, Paula Nuguid

Band Directors: Ron Hornish, Craig Roselieb (Music Arranger), Glenn Williams

Staff: Hien Do (Visual Caption Head/Drill Design); Dwayne Rawl (Percussion Instructor/Percussion Arranger), Eli Tamondong (Guard Instructor/Designer), Ken Bluder (Brass Instructor/Visual Tech), Jackie Fischer (Woodwind Instructor/Visual Tech), Sheena Lilly (Student Teacher), Stephanie Dobson (Visual Tech), Becky Reichert (Percussion Tech), Kira Johns (Percussion Tech), Molly Djuric (Guard Tech).